
Balance Carried forward into                      
2023-24

£19,672

-£0

£564.25
£64.50

£2,500.00

Total spend

After School Clubs payments
Uniforms

£2,700.00Teacher Intervention linked to School Led Tutoring

HLTA Support
£1,500.00SENCO Contribution

FAMILY SUPPORT 

STAFFING
Food Vouchers

Family Engagement Lead Officer Contribution £10,901.00

£0.00

£0.00

£442.74
£1,000.00

Trips
Learning Resources
Free School Meals

LEARNING SUPPORT
Recovery Premium £2,000.00

INCOME

Joydens Wood Infant School
Pupil Premium Grant Allocation

2022-23

Pupil Premium Grant Allocation £16,589.33

Balance Brought Forward £1,083.00


