Joydens Wood Infant School Pupil Premium Grant Allocation 2022-23	
INCOME	
Balance Brought Forward	£1,083.00
Pupil Premium Grant Allocation	£16,589.33
Recovery Premium	£2,000.00
LEARNING SUPPORT	
Trips	£442.74
Learning Resources	£1,000.00
Free School Meals	£0.00
FAMILY SUPPORT	
Family Engagement Lead Officer Contribution	£10,901.00
After School Clubs payments	£564.25
Uniforms	£64.50
Food Vouchers	£0.00
STAFFING	
HLTA Support	£2,500.00
SENCO Contribution	£1,500.00
Teacher Intervention linked to School Led Tutoring	£2,700.00
Total spend	£19,672
Balance Carried forward into 2023-24	-£0